
Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 20 AF3 HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:16.877 10 159,901 2:19.723 -  4 180,460
2 19 AF3 HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:17.801 10 0:00.924 159,807 2:19.796 -  4 180,366
3 116 MF3 STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 0:26:23.696 10 0:06.819 159,212 2:21.223 -  10 178,543
4 1 AF3 CHUARD P CH DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:26:36.422 10 0:19.545 157,943 2:25.279 -  10 173,558
5 115 MF3 DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:37.378 10 0:20.501 157,849 2:25.457 -  9 173,346
6 177 MF3 KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:47.498 10 0:30.621 156,855 2:27.375 -  9 171,090
7 125 MF3 IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:26:50.017 10 0:33.140 156,610 2:27.431 -  9 171,025
8 120 M20 TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:26:50.651 10 0:33.774 156,548 2:26.513 -  4 172,097
9 41 AFR BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:51.514 10 0:34.637 156,464 2:27.489 -  4 170,958

10 22 AF3 TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 0:26:52.178 10 0:35.301 156,400 2:26.929 -  10 171,609
11 36 AFR AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:54.168 10 0:37.291 156,207 2:27.581 -  10 170,851
12 40 AFR AREGGER T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:55.103 10 0:38.226 156,116 2:28.044 -  10 170,317
13 39 AFR GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:55.933 10 0:39.056 156,036 2:28.950 -  3 169,281
14 4 AF3 HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:00.179 10 0:43.302 155,627 2:29.397 -  9 168,774
15 2 AF3 SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:00.435 10 0:43.558 155,603 2:26.557 -  5 172,045
16 16 AF3 MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 0:27:00.792 10 0:43.915 155,568 2:29.319 -  9 168,863
17 121 MF3 TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:01.330 10 0:44.453 155,517 2:28.682 -  8 169,586
18 10 AF3 ABERER M AUT Dallare 302 [Opel] 0:27:03.527 10 0:46.650 155,306 2:26.324 -  9 172,319
19 33 AFR KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:12.024 10 0:55.147 154,498 2:31.374 -  10 166,570
20 114 MF3 WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 0:27:13.133 10 0:56.256 154,393 2:31.464 -  5 166,471
21 126 M20 SIRRELL O GB DALLARA F398 [Vauxhall] 0:27:13.442 10 0:56.565 154,364 2:29.524 -  10 168,631
22 31 AFR STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:14.120 10 0:57.243 154,300 2:31.364 -  9 166,581
23 35 AFR AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:15.252 10 0:58.375 154,193 2:29.978 -  10 168,121
24 9 AF3 TAMMI J FIN DALLARA 305/7 [Mercedes] 0:27:17.423 10 1:00.546 153,988 2:26.714 -  5 171,861
25 12 AF3 FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:18.514 10 1:01.637 153,886 2:31.889 -  10 166,005
26 21 AF3 ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 0:27:23.014 10 1:06.137 153,464 2:32.228 -  10 165,636
27 119 M20 PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:27:28.436 10 1:11.559 152,960 2:32.903 -  3 164,905
28 134 M20 READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 0:27:30.187 10 1:13.310 152,797 2:36.213 -  9 161,410
29 32 AFR STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:33.317 10 1:16.440 152,508 2:34.414 -  10 163,291
30 8 AF3 WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:36.314 10 1:19.437 152,232 2:35.023 -  10 162,649
31 66 AFR BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 0:27:43.517 10 1:26.640 151,573 2:38.665 -  10 158,916
32 117 MF3 LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 0:28:06.389 10 1:49.512 149,517 2:34.821 -  8 162,862
33 124 MF3 THOMAS F BE DALLARA F398 [Opel Spiess] 0:28:13.729 10 1:56.852 148,869 2:44.803 -  3 152,997
34 37 AFR LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:28:34.204 10 2:17.327 147,091 2:43.310 -  9 154,396
35 34 AFR BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:28:06.569 9  1 L 134,551 2:47.550 -  9 150,489
36 123 MF3 ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:21:53.460 8  2 L 153,575 2:27.234 -  4 171,254
37 112 M20 HARRISON M GB DALLARA F398 [Opel] 0:22:28.195 8 0:34.735 149,619 2:40.670 -  8 156,933
38 38 AFR SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:07.278 8 5:13.818 123,959 2:33.084 -  3 164,710
39 15 AF3 DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 0:12:57.682 5  5 L 162,113 2:25.207 -  3 173,645
40 111 MF3 NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 0:17:52.811 4  6 L 094,012 2:26.309 -  3 172,337
41 7 AF3 KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 0:07:50.228 3  7 L 160,865 2:36.615 -  3 160,996
42 62 AFR DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:08:47.967 3 0:57.739 143,273 2:46.743 -  3 151,217
43 108 MF3 AUSTIN P GB DALLARA F398 [Mitsubishi Xtec] 0:05:58.110 2  8 L 140,819 2:36.824 -  2 160,782

20 AF3    HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 4 2:19.723 -  4 180,460

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

9 - Race 1

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 20 AF3    HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:16.877 10 159,901 2:19.723 180,460
2 19 AF3    HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:17.801 10 0:00.924 159,807 2:19.796 180,366
3 1 AF3    CHUARD P CH DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:26:36.422 10 0:19.545 157,943 2:25.279 173,558
4 22 AF3    TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 0:26:52.178 10 0:35.301 156,400 2:26.929 171,609
5 4 AF3    HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:00.179 10 0:43.302 155,627 2:29.397 168,774
6 2 AF3    SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:00.435 10 0:43.558 155,603 2:26.557 172,045
7 16 AF3    MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 0:27:00.792 10 0:43.915 155,568 2:29.319 168,863
8 10 AF3    ABERER M AUT Dallare 302 [Opel] 0:27:03.527 10 0:46.650 155,306 2:26.324 172,319
9 9 AF3    TAMMI J FIN DALLARA 305/7 [Mercedes] 0:27:17.423 10 1:00.546 153,988 2:26.714 171,861

10 12 AF3    FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:18.514 10 1:01.637 153,886 2:31.889 166,005
11 21 AF3    ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 0:27:23.014 10 1:06.137 153,464 2:32.228 165,636
12 8 AF3    WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:36.314 10 1:19.437 152,232 2:35.023 162,649
13 15 AF3    DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 0:12:57.682 5  5 T 162,113 2:25.207 173,645
14 7 AF3    KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 0:07:50.228 3  7 T 160,865 2:36.615 160,996

20 AF3    HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 4 2:19.723 180,460

1 41 AFR    BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:51.514 10 156,464 2:27.489 170,958
2 36 AFR    AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:54.168 10 0:02.654 156,207 2:27.581 170,851
3 40 AFR    AREGGER T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:55.103 10 0:03.589 156,116 2:28.044 170,317
4 39 AFR    GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:55.933 10 0:04.419 156,036 2:28.950 169,281
5 33 AFR    KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:12.024 10 0:20.510 154,498 2:31.374 166,570
6 31 AFR    STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:14.120 10 0:22.606 154,300 2:31.364 166,581
7 35 AFR    AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:15.252 10 0:23.738 154,193 2:29.978 168,121
8 32 AFR    STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:33.317 10 0:41.803 152,508 2:34.414 163,291
9 66 AFR    BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 0:27:43.517 10 0:52.003 151,573 2:38.665 158,916

10 37 AFR    LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:28:34.204 10 1:42.690 147,091 2:43.310 154,396
11 34 AFR    BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:28:06.569 9  1 T 134,551 2:47.550 150,489
12 38 AFR    SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:07.278 8  2 T 123,959 2:33.084 164,710
13 62 AFR    DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:08:47.967 3  7 T 143,273 2:46.743 151,217

41 AFR    BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 4 2:27.489 170,958

1 116 MF3    STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 0:26:23.696 10 159,212 2:21.223 178,543
2 115 MF3    DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:37.378 10 0:13.682 157,849 2:25.457 173,346
3 177 MF3    KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:47.498 10 0:23.802 156,855 2:27.375 171,090
4 125 MF3    IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:26:50.017 10 0:26.321 156,610 2:27.431 171,025
5 121 MF3    TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:01.330 10 0:37.634 155,517 2:28.682 169,586
6 114 MF3    WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 0:27:13.133 10 0:49.437 154,393 2:31.464 166,471
7 117 MF3    LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 0:28:06.389 10 1:42.693 149,517 2:34.821 162,862
8 124 MF3    THOMAS F BE DALLARA F398 [Opel Spiess] 0:28:13.729 10 1:50.033 148,869 2:44.803 152,997
9 123 MF3    ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:21:53.460 8  2 T 153,575 2:27.234 171,254

10 111 MF3    NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 0:17:52.811 4  6 T 094,012 2:26.309 172,337
11 108 MF3    AUSTIN P GB DALLARA F398 [Mitsubishi Xtec] 0:05:58.110 2  8 T 140,819 2:36.824 160,782

116 MF3    STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 10 2:21.223 178,543

1 120 M20    TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:26:50.651 10 156,548 2:26.513 172,097
2 126 M20    SIRRELL O GB DALLARA F398 [Vauxhall] 0:27:13.442 10 0:22.791 154,364 2:29.524 168,631
3 119 M20    PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:27:28.436 10 0:37.785 152,960 2:32.903 164,905
4 134 M20    READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 0:27:30.187 10 0:39.536 152,797 2:36.213 161,410
5 112 M20    HARRISON M GB DALLARA F398 [Opel] 0:22:28.195 8  2 T 149,619 2:40.670 156,933

120 M20    TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 4 2:26.513 172,097

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:43, 11/06/2011/C1

-- RETIREMENTS --

Race 1

MSV F3              

-- Fastest lap --

M20                 

-- Fastest lap --

AF3                 

-- Fastest lap --

AFR                 

-- Fastest lap --

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 20 AF3 HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:16.877 10 159.901 2:19.723 180,460
2 19 AF3 HAUSER G LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 0:26:17.801 10 0:00.924 159.807 2:19.796 180,366
3 1 AF3 CHUARD P CH DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:26:36.422 10 0:19.545 157.943 2:25.279 173,558
4 22 AF3 TOBLER M CH DALLARA 300 [Opel] 0:26:52.178 10 0:35.301 156.400 2:26.929 171,609
5 4 AF3 HOLZER A DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:00.179 10 0:43.302 155.627 2:29.397 168,774
6 2 AF3 SCHNITZENBAUMER F DE DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:00.435 10 0:43.558 155.603 2:26.557 172,045
7 16 AF3 MORETTI D FR DALLARA 304 [Opel] 0:27:00.792 10 0:43.915 155.568 2:29.319 168,863
8 10 AF3 ABERER M AUT Dallare 302 [Opel] 0:27:03.527 10 0:46.650 155.306 2:26.324 172,319
9 9 AF3 TAMMI J FIN DALLARA 305/7 [Mercedes] 0:27:17.423 10 1:00.546 153.988 2:26.714 171,861

10 12 AF3 FAUL W DE DALLARA 303 [Opel] 0:27:18.514 10 1:01.637 153.886 2:31.889 166,005
11 21 AF3 ROIDER D CH DALLARA 399 [Opel] 0:27:23.014 10 1:06.137 153.464 2:32.228 165,636
12 8 AF3 WARNECKE S FR DALLARA 302 [Opel] 0:27:36.314 10 1:19.437 152.232 2:35.023 162,649
13 15 AF3 DÁUBREBY P FR DALLARA 307 [Opel] 0:12:57.682 5  5 T 162.113 2:25.207 173,645
14 7 AF3 KOCHER D CH DALLARA 305/7 [Opel] 0:07:50.228 3  7 T 160.865 2:36.615 160,996

20 AF3    HAUSER D LU DALLARA 307 [Mercedes] 4 2:19.723 180,460

1 41 AFR BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:51.514 10 156.464 2:27.489 170,958
2 36 AFR AMWEG T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:54.168 10 0:02.654 156.207 2:27.581 170,851
3 40 AFR AREGGER T CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:55.103 10 0:03.589 156.116 2:28.044 170,317
4 39 AFR GERARD S FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:26:55.933 10 0:04.419 156.036 2:28.950 169,281
5 33 AFR KIRCHDÖRFFER R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:12.024 10 0:20.510 154.498 2:31.374 166,570
6 31 AFR STRIEBIG G FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:14.120 10 0:22.606 154.300 2:31.364 166,581
7 35 AFR AMWEG M CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:15.252 10 0:23.738 154.193 2:29.978 168,121
8 32 AFR STRIEBIG R FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:33.317 10 0:41.803 152.508 2:34.414 163,291
9 66 AFR BERTSCH H DE FORMULE RENAULT 2.0  Tatuus [R 0:27:43.517 10 0:52.003 151.573 2:38.665 158,916

10 37 AFR LECLERE P FR Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:28:34.204 10 1:42.690 147.091 2:43.310 154,396
11 34 AFR BOLLER K DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:28:06.569 9  1 T 134.551 2:47.550 150,489
12 38 AFR SCHO S DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:27:07.278 8  2 T 123.959 2:33.084 164,710
13 62 AFR DRECHSLER U DE Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 0:08:47.967 3  7 T 143.273 2:46.743 151,217

41 AFR    BÖHLEN K CH Formel RENAULT 2.0 [Renault] 4 2:27.489 170,958

1 116 MF3 STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 0:26:23.696 10 159.212 2:21.223 178,543
2 115 MF3 DRAPER M GB DALLARA F304 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:37.378 10 0:13.682 157.849 2:25.457 173,346
3 177 MF3 KARASKAS D GB DALLARA F300 [Opel Spiess] 0:26:47.498 10 0:23.802 156.855 2:27.375 171,090
4 125 MF3 IMPEY K GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:26:50.017 10 0:26.321 156.610 2:27.431 171,025
5 120 M20 TIMMS J GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:26:50.651 10 0:26.955 156.548 2:26.513 172,097
6 121 MF3 TERRY M GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:27:01.330 10 0:37.634 155.517 2:28.682 169,586
7 114 MF3 WILTSHIRE S GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Xtec] 0:27:13.133 10 0:49.437 154.393 2:31.464 166,471
8 126 M20 SIRRELL O GB DALLARA F398 [Vauxhall] 0:27:13.442 10 0:49.746 154.364 2:29.524 168,631
9 119 M20 PURCELL R GB DALLARA F301 [Toyota] 0:27:28.436 10 1:04.740 152.960 2:32.903 164,905

10 134 M20 READ G GB DALLARA F300 [Toyota TOMS] 0:27:30.187 10 1:06.491 152.797 2:36.213 161,410
11 117 MF3 LEDAMUN J GB TOMS 036F [TOMS Toyota] 0:28:06.389 10 1:42.693 149.517 2:34.821 162,862
12 124 MF3 THOMAS F BE DALLARA F398 [Opel Spiess] 0:28:13.729 10 1:50.033 148.869 2:44.803 152,997
13 123 MF3 ROBINSON N GB DALLARA F302 [Mugen Honda] 0:21:53.460 8  2 T 153.575 2:27.234 171,254
14 112 M20 HARRISON M GB DALLARA F398 [Opel] 0:22:28.195 8 0:34.735 149.619 2:40.670 156,933
15 111 MF3 NEEDHAM C GB DALLARA F302 [Opel Spiess] 0:17:52.811 4  6 T 94.012 2:26.309 172,337
16 108 MF3 AUSTIN P GB DALLARA F398 [Mitsubishi Xtec] 0:05:58.110 2  8 T 140.819 2:36.824 160,782

116 MF3    STEELE A GB DALLARA F302 [Renault Sodemo] 10 2:21.223 178,543

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:44, 11/06/2011/C1

MSV                 

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

9 - Race 1

AF3                 

-- Fastest lap --

AFR                 

-- Fastest lap --

Clerk of the course: Alain ADAM  Timekeeper:R.I.S.


